1953 EQOY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results.

Men®s Outdoor Best Times

100-Yard Dash

Dick Mize - Mercer
120-Yard High Hurdles

Julian Hurst - at Mississippi Southern
220-Yard Dash

Woody Parker - Mercer
220-Yard Low Hurdles

Wes Minton - Loyola-New Orleans
440-Yard Dash

Woody Parker - at Georgia
880-Yard Run

Bill Wagoner - Loyola-New Orleans
Mile Relay

Team A - at Georgia
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Jack Kulzer Bobby Jones Jack Koonce Woody Parker

Mile Run

Bill Wagoner - at Georgia
Two-Mille Run

Ken Jarrett - Mercer
Discus

Carlos Fraundorfer - Mercer
Javelin, old style

Carlos Fraundorfer - Mercer
Long Jump

Carlos Fraundorfer - at Mississippi Southern
Pole Vault

Joe Fracassi - Mercer
Shot Put

Carlos Fraundorfer - Mercer
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10.2

15.1

22.1

24.0

49.5

2:04.0

4:39.0

10:35.2

165- 1

165- 1

22- 9.50

12-10

45- 1

50.32m

50.32m

6.95m

3.91m

13.74m



